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 Subject Toppers

             SUBJECT  TOPPERS: ENGLISH SUBJECT TOPPERS: PHYSICS

NAME OF THE STUDENTS         MARKS NAME OF THE STUDENTS  MARKS

1 ADATE TANAYA ULHAS 99 1 MANER FATIMA UMAR 95

2 MUKTA MANOJ KASTURE 99 2 ADITI ATUL AMDEKAR 95

3 SEJAL BHAGUJI AUTI 99 3 DRASHTI SHAILESH PATEL 95

4 SANIYA SUBIR PUTHANPURAKKAL 99 4 MUKTA MANOJ KASTURE 95

5 MANER FATIMA UMAR 98 5 TEJAL DOSHI 95

6 TASSELLA SUSANNA ISAAC 98 6 MOKALE VAIDEHI PRADEEP 95

7 NIDHI NILESH NAKHAWA 98 7 NIGEL ABRAHAM PETER 95

8 SAKSHI SACHDEV 98 8 AASHISH SINGH BISHT 95

9 AVANI VERMA 98 9 SHARVARI SONKUSARE 95

10 SIVA DEVASHISH P 98 10 RANA PRAFFUL RAJENDRA SINGH 95

11 SHRUNKHALA RAJESH PATIL 98 11 NIPUN N 95

12 RAJ GUPTA 98 12 SRIYA CHETTEBHAKTULA 95

13 SHASIA SALEEM V M 97 13 JUI RAVANI 94

14 ADRIJA SINGH 97 14 DHANYA G K 94

15 SAKSHI ANIL HUNDARE 97 15 UTKARSH RAVINDRA KUSHWAHA 94

16 AARUSHI RAI 96 16 SIVA DEVASHISH P 94

17 ADITI ATUL AMDEKAR 96 17 HRIDYA ASHOKAN 94

18 PATIL ANJALI ANILKUMAR 96 18 ADATE TANAYA ULHAS 93

19 AMISHA TARACHAND CHANDODE 96 19 MANALI SHRIKANT GOSAVI 93

20 LHINGNUNCHING LHUNGDIM 96 20 HARSH SANDEEP SINGHAL 90

21 JUI RAVANI 95 21 AVANI VERMA 90

22 KAPADI UZMA RAUF 95 22 JAY DESHMUKH 90

23 BAGMI TRIPATHY 95 23 BANSOD YASH RAVINDRA 90

24 KADU GARGI DHARMENDRA 95

25 HARSH PRAVIN RANGARI 95

26 RANA PRAFFUL RAJENDRA SINGH 95

27 ADITI RAO 95 SUBJECT TOPPERS: CHEMISTRY

28 BANSOD NEHA RAVINDRA 95 NAME OF THE STUDENTS MARKS

29 SANCHAL SANDEEP BHATIA 95 1 ADATE TANAYA ULHAS 95

30 MOKALE VAIDEHI PRADEEP 94 2 ADITI ATUL AMDEKAR 95

31 NIDHI GUPTA 94 3 DRASHTI SHAILESH PATEL 95

32 SYEDA FARHAT 94 4 MUKTA MANOJ KASTURE 95

33 SPANDAN JAYANTA GHOSH 94 5 MOKALE VAIDEHI PRADEEP 95

34 SHARVARI SONKUSARE 94 6 PATIL ANJALI ANILKUMAR 95

35 MANDE HARSHAL SAMEER 94 7 KOMAL SMRITI 95

36 SIONA LENUS SOARES 94 8 AASHISH SINGH BISHT 95

37 DRASHTI SHAILESH PATEL 93 9 UTKARSH RAVINDRA KUSHWAHA 95

38 KOMAL SMRITI 93 10 SHARVARI SONKUSARE 95

39 SAAHIL AROSKAR 93 11 RANA PRAFFUL RAJENDRA SINGH 95

40 NIGEL ABRAHAM PETER 93 12 NIPUN N 95

41 MANALI SHRIKANT GOSAVI 93 13 SRIYA CHETTEBHAKTULA 95

42 REYWATTEE RAJENDRA BHAGAT 93 14 JAY DESHMUKH 95

43 ANNIE DEHRAJ 93 15 SIVA DEVASHISH P 95

44 LAIBA AASIM 93 16 D V SAMEER 95

45 ABHISHEK UJJAIN PUND 93 17 MIHIR SHANKAR PRASAD 95

46 SIMAR SANJAY PATIL 93 18 AGRAY CHETTIAR 94

47 SAIF ALI CHAND ALI KHAN 93 19 TEJAL DOSHI 93

48 SAMPADA JAGDISH KHUJE 93 20 AVANI VERMA 93

49 NANDINI MOHAN 93 21 JUI RAVANI 92

50 SHRUTI SANJAY  SHIVDAS 93 22 NIGEL ABRAHAM PETER 92

51 UTKARSH RAVINDRA KUSHWAHA 93 23 SALIM MOHAMMAD IQBAL KAPDI 92

52 SANGWAI AKSHATA ABHAY 93 24 MANSI NARENDRA GHAG 92

53 ANSHU POSWALIA 93 25 MANAV NIKHIL SHAH 92

54 RASHI MANDYAL 93 26 HRIDYA ASHOKAN 91

55 ANUSHREE GOSWAMI 93 27 SEJAL BHAGUJI AUTI 90

56 TEJAL DOSHI 92 28 SHARMA NEHA SHYAMKUMAR 90

57 SHAH VIDHI DIVYANG 92 29 HARSH SANDEEP SINGHAL 90

58 ROHAN KRIPASHANKAR PATEL 92 30 SHRINIDHI BHIMARAO KULKARNI 90

59 ANURAG PATIL 92

60 ANURAG DUTTA 92

61 WAGHMARE JANHAVI RAMESH 92

62 HARISHANKAR RADHAKRISHNAN NAIR 92 SUBJECT TOPPERS: BIOLOGY

63 SHASHANK S AVHAD 92 NAME OF THE STUDENTS MARKS

64 PRATHAM KUMAR 92 1 SEJAL BHAGUJI AUTI 99

65 SRIYA CHETTEBHAKTULA 92 2 MANER FATIMA UMAR 98

66 AKSHITA KUMAR 92 3 MOKALE VAIDEHI PRADEEP 98

67 SHIVAM DHIR 92 4 GURAV YUKTA SHAILESH 98

68 ROHIL 92 5 ADITI ATUL AMDEKAR 97

69 SHARMA NEHA SHYAMKUMAR 91 6 DRASHTI SHAILESH PATEL 96

70 SALIM MOHAMMAD IQBAL KAPDI 91 7 SHASIA SALEEM V M 96

71 SRISHTI SAMANT 91 8 SAAHIL AROSKAR 96

72 MEGHNA KUMARI 91 9 ROHAN KRIPASHANKAR PATEL 96



73 MEGHA MANOJ SHARMA 91 10 REYWATTEE RAJENDRA BHAGAT 96

74 SOPHIA MOHAMMED HUSSAIN 91 11 PATIL PRANAV VILAS 96

75 GAUTAMI MANGESH VAITLA 91 12 ADATE TANAYA ULHAS 95

76 SOUMYA KANHAIYA THORAT 91 13 MUKTA MANOJ KASTURE 95

77 HEMAKSHI DHAR 91 14 JUI RAVANI 95

78 ADITYA MISHRA 91 15 TEJAL DOSHI 95

79 ADITYA PRAMODKUMAR SHEWALE 91 16 PATIL ANJALI ANILKUMAR 95

80 ROHIT VARMA 91 17 KOMAL SMRITI 95

81 BANSOD YASH RAVINDRA 91 18 SHARMA NEHA SHYAMKUMAR 95

82 DARSH A NAGAR 91 19 NIGEL ABRAHAM PETER 95

83 MOHAMMED FARAZ KHAN 91 20 KAPADI UZMA RAUF 95

84 AKSHATA V BANKOLLI 91 21 HARSH SANDEEP SINGHAL 95

85 GURAV YUKTA SHAILESH 90 22 SHAH VIDHI DIVYANG 95

86 HARSH SANDEEP SINGHAL 90 23 BAGMI TRIPATHY 95

87 SILKISHREYA 90 24 ANNIE DEHRAJ 95

88 KUNAL VIJAYKUMAR KALAM 90 25 SILKISHREYA 95

89 ADITI SINHA 90 26 TASSELLA SUSANNA ISAAC 95

90 MORE SNEHAL DIGAMBAR 90 27 SRISHTI SAMANT 95

91 AWANTIKA CHOUDHARY 90 28 SUCHITRA SALIL UPASHAM 95

92 MADHAVI DUTTA 90 29 SALIM MOHAMMAD IQBAL KAPDI 94

93 MANDHARE SHRUSHTI 90 30 ANURAG PATIL 94

94 FARHEEN MUNAF MUKADAM 90 31 ADRIJA SINGH 94

95 VAISHNAVII KONAGUTTE 90 32 LAD MADHURA RAJESH 94

96 SAMRUDDHI P  MUNDHE 90 33 KANCHAN BHATNAGAR 93

97 SHOHAILUZ ZAMAN 90 34 SAKSHI SACHDEV 93

98 AMARTYA SATISH SHARMA 90 35 SHETTY SHRADDHA SUNDAR 92

99 KIMAYA SATYAJEET ASHTEKAR 90 36 KURALKAR PURVA MUKESH 92

100 AGRAY CHETTIAR 90 37 GARIMA JOSHI 90

101 JAY DESHMUKH 90 38 MANALI SHRIKANT GOSAVI 90

102 D V SAMEER 90 39 HARI RANGA KOUNDINYA VAKATI 90

103 HRIDYA ASHOKAN 90

104 RISHIKA ALOK AGARWAL 90

105 YOGE AGRAWAL 90

106 CHINMAY R RAGHA 90 SUBJECT TOPPERS: MATHEMATICS

107 HOU CHIANG LIU 90 NAME OF THE STUDENTS MARKS

108 ANANYA KRISHNAMURTHI 90 1 AASHISH SINGH BISHT 99

109 GAUTAM UPADHYAY 90 2 UTKARSH RAVINDRA KUSHWAHA 95

110 AHMED SAHID MAKDA 90 3 ADITYA MISHRA 95

111 KURALKAR PURVA MUKESH 90 4 ADITYA PRAMODKUMAR SHEWALE 95

112 HARI RANGA KOUNDINYA VAKATI 90 5 SHARVARI SONKUSARE 95

6 RANA PRAFFUL RAJENDRA SINGH 95

7 AGRAY CHETTIAR 95

8 NIPUN N 95

SUBJECT TOPPERS: COMPUTER SCIENCE 9 SANGWAI AKSHATA ABHAY 95

NAME OF THE STUDENTS           MARKS 10 JAY DESHMUKH 92

1 MANSI NARENDRA GHAG 97 11 AVANI VERMA 90

2 SHINDE SIDDHESH PRATAP 96

3 GARIMA JOSHI 94

4 AASHISH SINGH BISHT 94

5 ADATE TANAYA ULHAS 93                   SUBJECT TOPPERS: PHYSICAL EDUCATION

6 ADITYA PRAMODKUMAR SHEWALE 92 NAME OF THE STUDENTS MARKS

7 GEETIKA VERMA 92 1 DRASHTI SHAILESH PATEL 99

8 UTKARSH RAVINDRA KUSHWAHA 91 2 SEJAL BHAGUJI AUTI 99

9 HARISHANKAR RADHAKRISHNAN NAIR 91 3 SHARMA NEHA SHYAMKUMAR 99

10 SHASHANK S AVHAD 91 4 DHANYA G K 99

11 SUYASH BASAPPA KAMBLE 91 5 REYWATTEE RAJENDRA BHAGAT 99

12 ADITYA MISHRA 90 6 KADU GARGI DHARMENDRA 99

7 KANCHAN BHATNAGAR 99

8 BANSOD NEHA RAVINDRA 99

9 ADITI ATUL AMDEKAR 98

10 JUI RAVANI 98

11 TEJAL DOSHI 98

12 KAPADI UZMA RAUF 98

13 SHAH VIDHI DIVYANG 98

14 WAGHMARE JANHAVI RAMESH 98

15 BHOIR ARPITA SHAILESH 98

16 AVANI VERMA 98

17 SRIYA CHETTEBHAKTULA 98

18 SHASIA SALEEM V M 97

19 MANALI SHRIKANT GOSAVI 97

20 GURAV YUKTA SHAILESH 97

21 ANURAG PATIL 97

22 ANURAG DUTTA 97

23 BAGMI TRIPATHY 97

24 ADITI SINHA 97

25 SHARVARI SONKUSARE 97

26 SANGWAI AKSHATA ABHAY 97



27 ADITI RAO 97

28 DHRUV JODHA 97

29 LAIBA AASIM 96

30 ABHISHEK UJJAIN PUND 96

31 AWANTIKA CHOUDHARY 96

32 AGRAY CHETTIAR 96

33 SIVA DEVASHISH P 96

34 YOGE AGRAWAL 96

35 ANSHU POSWALIA 96

36 RASHI MANDYAL 96

37 PATIL ANJALI ANILKUMAR 95

38 SAAHIL AROSKAR 95

39 ROHAN KRIPASHANKAR PATEL 95

40 SHETTY SHRADDHA SUNDAR 95

41 ADRIJA SINGH 95

42 MORE SNEHAL DIGAMBAR 95

43 KADAM ATHARVA VIJAY 95

44 D V SAMEER 95

45 BANSOD YASH RAVINDRA 95

46 MEHETAR SHARDUL ULHAS 95

47 KOMAL SMRITI 94

48 PRIYADARSHINI GUPTA 94

49 PATIL PRANAV VILAS 94

50 NIDHI NILESH NAKHAWA 94

51 ASHWINI THAKUR 94

52 MUKTA MANOJ KASTURE 93

53 SILKISHREYA 93

54 TASSELLA SUSANNA ISAAC 93

55 AMISHA TARACHAND CHANDODE 93

56 VEDANT NITIN MHATRE 93

57 MANAV NIKHIL SHAH 93

58 SHRINIDHI BHIMARAO KULKARNI 93

59 KASHISH GOPAL SINGHANIYA 93

60 PRIYANSHU CHOUDHARY 93

61 KUNAL SANJAY SHUKLA 93

62 ANNIE DEHRAJ 92

63 SUCHITRA SALIL UPASHAM 92

64 JATIN JUGAL CHAUHAN 92

65 RANA PRAFFUL RAJENDRA SINGH 92

66 RISHIKA ALOK AGARWAL 92

67 AKSHITA KUMAR 92

68 SANCHAL SANDEEP BHATIA 92

69 SINGH DIVYA JANAK 91

70 SANSKRUTI SURESH THOTE 91

71 MIHIR SHANKAR PRASAD 91

72 ROHAN SHARMA 91

73 MOHAMMED FARAZ KHAN 91

74 JONATHAN GEORGE ISAAC 91

75 VAISHNAVI SANJAY YADAV 91

76 ASMITA SONAVANE 91

77 MOKALE VAIDEHI PRADEEP 90

78 LAD MADHURA RAJESH 90

79 SAIF ALI CHAND ALI KHAN 90

80 JAY DESHMUKH 90

81 CHINMAY R RAGHA 90

82 HIMANSHU RAJIV KUMAR RAJPUT 90

83 ROHIL 90


